Fanfare Prelude On Bullinger

The Lord Is King

Yesterday, Today, Forever

Roll, Jorden, Roll

In Thee, O Lord, Do | Put My Trust
The Joy Of Christmas

Nobody Knows

Jesus Savior, Pilot Me

In My Heaert There Rings A Melody
Soon And Very Soon

Amen

Beneith The Cross Of Jesus
Victory In Jesus

A Song Of Praise

Heaven Came Down

Chirstmas Sing-Along

9911
9912
9913
9914
9921
9922
9923
9924
9931
9932
9933
9934
9941
9942
9943
9944

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Sheetl

[any

ADRDDRWWWWNNNNERP

Page 1

Fanfare Prelude

Solo

Christmas
Cornet Solo

Bb Solo
Christmas

James Curnow
Noel Jones
Douglas Court
James Curnow
Ray Stedman-Allen
Stephen Bulla
James Anderson
Robert Redhead
James Anderson
Stephen Bulla
Stephen Bulla
James Curnow
Douglas Court
James Cheyne
James Curnow
William Himes


https://samusicindex.com/brass/fanfare-prelude-on-bullinger/4955
https://samusicindex.com/brass/the-lord-is-king/4956
https://samusicindex.com/brass/yesterday-today-forever/4957
https://samusicindex.com/brass/yesterday-today-forever/4957
https://samusicindex.com/brass/in-thee-o-lord-do-i-put-my-trust/5063
https://samusicindex.com/brass/the-joy-of-christmas/5064
https://samusicindex.com/brass/nobody-knows/5065
https://samusicindex.com/brass/jesus-savior-pilot-me/5066
https://samusicindex.com/brass/in-my-heart-there-rings-a-melody/5171
https://samusicindex.com/brass/soon-and-very-soon/5172
https://samusicindex.com/brass/amen/5173
https://samusicindex.com/brass/beneath-the-cross-of-jesus/5174
https://samusicindex.com/brass/victory-in-jesus/5279
https://samusicindex.com/brass/a-song-of-praise/5280
https://samusicindex.com/brass/heaven-come-down/5281
https://samusicindex.com/brass/christmas-sing-along/5282

