

<u>Fanfare Prelude On Bullinger</u>	9911	1999	1	Fanfare Prelude	James Curnow
<u>The Lord Is King</u>	9912	1999	1		Noel Jones
<u>Yesterday, Today, Forever</u>	9913	1999	1	Solo	Douglas Court
<u>Roll, Jorden, Roll</u>	9914	1999	1		James Curnow
<u>In Thee, O Lord, Do I Put My Trust</u>	9921	1999	2		Ray Stedman-Allen
<u>The Joy Of Christmas</u>	9922	1999	2	Christmas	Stephen Bulla
<u>Nobody Knows</u>	9923	1999	2	Cornet Solo	James Anderson
<u>Jesus Savior, Pilot Me</u>	9924	1999	2		Robert Redhead
<u>In My Hearer There Rings A Melody</u>	9931	1999	3		James Anderson
<u>Soon And Very Soon</u>	9932	1999	3		Stephen Bulla
<u>Amen</u>	9933	1999	3		Stephen Bulla
<u>Beneith The Cross Of Jesus</u>	9934	1999	3		James Curnow
<u>Victory In Jesus</u>	9941	1999	4		Douglas Court
<u>A Song Of Praise</u>	9942	1999	4		James Cheyne
<u>Heaven Came Down</u>	9943	1999	4	Bb Solo	James Curnow
<u>Chirstmas Sing-Along</u>	9944	1999	4	Christmas	William Himes